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ontario regulation 156/04

made under the

Municipal act, 2001

Made: June 7, 2004
Filed: June 7, 2004
Printed in The Ontario Gazette: June 26, 2004


Amending O. Reg. 385/98

(Tax Matters — Transition Ratios and Average Transition Ratios)

1.  Table 4 of Ontario Regulation 385/98 is amended by adding the following:

	Mississauga, City of
	1.632182
	1.408531
	1.557727
	1.041505
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



2.  This Regulation shall be deemed to have come into force on January 1, 2004.

Made by:

Gregory Sorbara

Minister of Finance

Date made: June 7, 2004.
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